Product data sheet

UC2080AMD

UC2080AMD

Adjustable DIN rail,quadro evo 200x800

Technical properties

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Capacity

Quantity of half modules terminales per rail

Installation, mounting

Quantity of terminal steps in 1/2 modules
on kit

Equipment
Number of rows

Quantity of steps in height

Safety
Protection class
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

95 mm

96 mm

800 mm

72

72

isol.class |

No

Yes

Yes



